WWW.ISKRA-MIS.SI  1
Voltage Transducer
UMT516 / MT516
 True RMS AC voltage measurements
 Voltage auto range measurements up to 600V#
 Wide frequency measurement range 16 – 400 Hz
 High accuracy class 0.2 (IEC-688),
0.1 on communication

The transducers automatic range of input voltage (500 VL-N) is
not stated in the code.
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING:
UMT516 voltage transducer is connected to secondary phase
voltage up to 500 VL-N. A universal HI supply is built-in the
transducer. RS 232/RS 485 communication, one alarm output
one analogue output are applied.
Ordering code:
UMT516 − 1 1 1 2
Dictionary:
RMS Root Mean Square
PF Power factor
THD Total harmonic distortion
Ethernet IEEE 802.3 data layer protocol
MODBUS Industrial protocol for data transmission
MiQen ISKRA setting and acquisition Software
AC Alternating quantity
GENERAL ORDERING CODE
All specifications are obligatory except function of analogue
output(s), which should be stated in a form of description.
Transducer type
(U)MT516
1. Power supply
1 universal high
2 universal low
2. Communication (COM1)
1 RS232/485
2 USB
3 Ethernet + USB
3. I/O modul 1
0 Without
1 Alarm (digital) output
2 Analogue output
3 Digital input
4. I/O modul 2
0 Without
1 Alarm (digital) output
2 Analogue output
3 Digital input